 1
10/100Mbps, Managed/Unmanaged, Standalone,
Module, 2.5U 16-slot Chassis
 MODEL: RACK2000 SERIAL
Overview:
10/100 Media Converter Chassis is a 10/100Base-TX fast Ethernet media converter with the function of auto
egotiation and auto MDI/MDIX cable selection. This device translates transmission signals from a twisted-pair
10Base-T or 100Base-TX cable to 100Base-FX fiber optic cable. With intelligent SNMP-based network management,

DYS1100C Serial Media Converter Card
RACK2000 Serial Media Converter Chassis
2. Part Number of module Media Converter Card
Type Connector Fiber type
Wavelength
(Nm)
Max.
distance
TX power
(dBm)
Sensitivity
Link
Budget
DYS1100C-SC-2 SC Duplex Multi-mode 850 2Km -13~-8 -30dBm 17dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-25 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 20km -14~-8 -32dBm 18dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-40 SC Duplex Single-mode 1310 40km -8~-3 -33dBm 25dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-60 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 60km --3~0 -36dBm 33dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-80 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 80km -10~-5 -35dBm 25dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-100 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 100km -5~0 -36dBm 31dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-120 SC Duplex Single-mode 1550 120km 0~+3 -36dBm 36dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-25 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 20km -14~-8 -32dBm 18dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-40 SC Simplex Single-mode 1310/1550 40km -8~-3 -33dBm 25dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-60 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 60km --3~0 -36dBm 33dBm
DYS1100CS-SC-80 SC Simplex Single-mode 1490/1550 80km -10~-5 -35dBm 25dBm